Item #

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Lot #
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

List of items for bidding

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 LOVE SEAT

1 SOFA

1 WALL MIRROR

1 DINING TABLE

1 SOFA, 1 LOVESEAT

2 GREEN OCCASIONAL CHAIRS

1 LOVESEAT, 1 SOFA

2 OCCASIONAL CHAIRS

1 WING BACK CHAIR, 1 OCCASIONAL CHAIR

2 WOODEN OCCASIONAL CHAIRS WITH CUSHIONS
1 RATTAN CHAIR, 2 DINING CHAIRS

1 CHEST OF DRAWER

1 HOOVER STEAM VACUUM CLEANER

1 SHARP TV

1TV

1 SHARP TV, 1 JVC AND 1 SHARP VCR

1 FLOOR LAMP, 1 RECLINING CHAIR, 1 OCCASIONAL
CHAIR

1 ROUND WOODEN TABLE

1 ROUND RATTAN TABLE, 2 TABLE LAMPS, 1 COFFEE
MAKER

1 BINDING MACHINE, 1 WOODEN LETTER BOX

1 POWER WASHER

Condition

GOOD

FAIR

POOR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

POOR

POOR

POOR

FAIR

POOR

FAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

POOR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

NOT WORKING

Starting Bid
$9,000.00

$12,000.00
$3,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$4,000.00

$5,000.00
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Item #

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Lot #
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 HOOVER VACUUM CLEANER

3 STAND FANS

5 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

4 DRAWER METAL CABINET

5 OFFICE CHAIRS SWVIEL TYPE

1 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET, 3 CASH BOXES
1 COMPUTER DESK

1 PRINTER, 1 CPU, 1 SMALL TABLE, 1 KINGS BRIGHT
LAMP

3 METAL CHAIRS

8 FOLDING CHAIRS, 1 METAL ARM CHAIR

1 BOX LIFE JACKETS AND RAIN COATS

2 SPEAKER BOXES

1 SEWING MACHINE

1 SEWING MACHINE

1 BOX MISC ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES

1 BOOKCASE

1 HALL CHEST, 1 TABLE LAMP

1 BOOKCASE

2 RATTAN CHAIRS, 1 RATTAN TABLE, 1 TABLE LAMP
1 PALLET WITH AUTO PARTS (FORD)

1 DRESSER

Condition

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

FAIR

FAIR

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

NEW

FAIR

Starting Bid
$3,000.00

$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00

$10,000.00
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Item #

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Lot #
142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 DRESSER

1 DRESSER

2 PROJECTOR SCREENS, 1 EASEL BOARD
1 NIGHT STAND, 1 TABLE LAMP

1 NIGHT STAND, 1 TABLE LAMP

1 ACCESSORY TABLE, 1 READING LAMP
1 TOSHIBA COLOR TV.

1 CHEST OF DRAWER

1 END TABLE, 1 TABLE LAMP

1 END TABLE, 1 TABLE LAMP

1 CORNER TABLE, 1 TABLE LAMP

1 NIGHT STAND, 1 TABLE LAMP

1 NIGHT STAND, 2 DESK LAMPS

1 TWIN BOXSPRING AND MATTRESS WITH BED FRAME

1 TWIN BOXSPRING AND MATTRESS WITH BED
FRAME

1 TWIN BOXSPRING AND MATTRESS WITH BED
FRAME AND HEADBOARD

2 TABLE LAMPS

1 MONITOR, 1 CPU AND SPEAKERS

1 MONITOR,1 CPU WITH KEYBOARD AND SPEAKERS

1 MONITOR,1 CPU WITH KEYBOARD

1 MONITOR, 1 CPU WITH SPEAKERS

Condition

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

NOT WORKING

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

Starting Bid
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

$6,000.00

Page 3 of 14



Item #

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

Lot #
163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 MONITOR,1 CPU WITH KEYBOARD AND SPEAKERS

2 COMPUTER MONITOR, 1 LARGE APC

3 TABLE LAMPS

2 TABLE LAMPS

1 MONITOR, 1 CPU

1 MONITOR, 1 CPU WITH KEYBOARD AND
SPEAKERS

1 MONITOR, 1 CPU WITH KEYBOARD

1 MONITOR, 1 CPU WITH KEYBOARD AND

SPEAKERS
2 TABLE LAMPS

1 PROJECTOR SCREEN, 1 PROJECTOR STAND

1 TWIN BOXSPRING, 1 TWIN MATTRESS, 1 TWIN

HEADBOARD AND FRAME

1 TWIN BOXSPRING, 1 TWIN MATTRESS, 1 TWIN

HEADBOARD WITH FRAME

1 QUEEN BOXSPRING, 1 QUEEN MATTRESS WITH

BED FRAME
1 BOXSPRING, 1 MATTRESS WITH FRAME

1 BOXSPRING, 1 MATTRESS, 1 HEADBOARD WITH

FRAME
3 TABLE LAMPS

1 TABLE LAMP, 1 READING LAMP

2 TABLE LAMPS

2 TABLE LAMPS

2 MONITORS, 2 CPUs, 2 APC, 1 KEYBOARD

3 MONITORS, 3 CPUs, 3 APCs

Condition

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

FAIR

POOR

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

FAIR

POOR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

Starting Bid
$6,000.00

$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,000.00

$10,000.00
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Item #

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

Lot #
184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

2 PRINTER, 1 CART, 1 SMALL SHREDDER

2 PRINTERS

SET OF CURTAIN RODs

2 LAPTOPS, 1 PROJECTOR

1 SOUND SYSTEM, 1 APC, 2 JUMP START KITs

1 PANASONIC VACUUM CLEANER

4 MONITORS, 4 KEYBOARDS, 4 SPEAKERS, 4 MICE
4 MONITORS, 4 KEYBOARDS, 4 SPEAKERS, 4 MICE
1 DIGITAL SENDER, 2 MONITORS, 2 KEYBOARDS, 1
CPU, 2 MICE

2 HP PRINTERS

4 PRINTER CARTRIDGES, 1 HP 5100 PRINTER

8 PRINTER CARTRIDGES - ASSORTED

1 VIDEO CAMERA, 1 PROJECTOR, 1 RECORDER, 1
BOX OF MISC ITEMS

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEMS, 2 KEYBOARDS, 1 APC

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 2 KEYBOARDS, 1 APC

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 KEYBOARD, 1APC

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC

Condition

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WOKRING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

Starting Bid
$10,000.00

$11,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$13,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$8,000.00
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Item #

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

Lot #
205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

2 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC

2 CPUs, 1 MONITOR, 1 APC, 1 KEYBOARD

1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC, 2 CPUs, 1 MONITOR

1 MONITOR, 2 CPUs, 2 SPEAKERS, 1 KEYBOARD
2 CPUs, 1 APC, 2 SPEAKERS, 1 KEYBOARD, 1

MONITOR

1 MONITOR, 2 CPUs, 1 APC, 2 SPEAKERS, 1
KEYBOARD

1 MONITOR,2 CPUs, 1 APC, 2 SPEAKERS, 1
KEYBOARD

2 WALL CABINETS, 1 STAND FAN

1 METAL CHAIR, 1 OFFICE CHAIR SWVIEL TYPE
1 METAL CHAIR, 2 OFFICE CHAIR SWVIEL TYPE
3 OFFICE CHAIRS SWVIEL TYPE

2 MONITORS

19 CELL PHONES - ASSORTED

4 CELL PHONES, 4 FLASH LIGHTS, 1 VOICE
RECORDER

1 TYPEWRITER, 1 HP 1120C PRINTER

2 MONITORS, 1 ALL IN ONE SYSTEM, 1 APC, 1
KEYBOARD

2 CPU, 1 MONITOR, 1 APC, 1 KEYBOARD

1 MONITOR, 2 CPUs, 1 VOLTAGE REGULATOR, 1
KEYBOARD

1 MONITOR, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC, 2 CPUs

1 MONITOR, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC, 2 CPUs

1 MONITOR, 1 KEYBOARD, 2 CPUs, 1 APC

Condition

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

POOR

FAIR

FAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WOKRING

NOT WORKING

NOT WOKRING

Starting Bid
$8,000.00

$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

$6,000.00
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Item #

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

Lot #
227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 MONITOR, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC, 2 CPUs
2 MONITORS, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC, 2 CPUs
1 MONITOR, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC, 2 CPUs
1 MONITOR, 1 KEYBOARD, 1 APC, 2 CPUs
1 HP 4000 PRINTER, 1 HP 4050 PRINTER

1 AXE, 1 POWER SAW

8 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

7 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

1 DEHUMIDIFIER

1 BOX MISC ITEMS

6 UTILITY WALL CABINETS

1 HOOVER VACUUM CLEANER

1 HOVER VACUUM CLEANER

2 APCs, 1 DVD PLAYER, | MICROWAVE

1 BOX APC BATTERIES AND PARTS

1 COMPUTER DESK, 1 TWO DRAWER SAFE
1 CARPET RUNNER

1 CARPET RUNNER

1 CARPET RUNNER

112 X 15 CARPET

19X 12 CARPET

Condition

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

WORKING

NEED SERVICING

NEEDS SERVICING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

NEW

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

STAINED

STAINED

Starting Bid
$6,000.00

$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
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Item #

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

Lot #
248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

19X 12 CARPET

19X 12 CARPET

1 GREEN CARPET

112 X 15 CARPET

112 X 15 CARPET

112 X 15 CARPET

112 X 15 CARPET

112 X 15 CARPET

112 X 15 CARPET

112 X 15 CARPET

1 HP 1200 PRINTER, 1 HP 3100 PRINTER

1 LASERJET 5 PRINTER, 1 HP 4000 PRINTER
1 XEROX COPYCENTER M 15i

1 XEROX COPYCENTER M 15i

1 HP 4470, 6300C AND F14420C2 SCANNERS
1 HP BUSINESS INKJET 3000 PRINTER

1 HP BUSINESS INKJET 3000 PRINTER

1 BOX STATIONERY

1 STI1 400 LARGE VOLTAGE REGULATOR

1 LARGE VOLTAGE REGULATOR

1 GE GAS RANGE

Condition

STAINED

STAINED

FADED

STAINED

STAINED

STAINED

STAINED

STAINED

STAINED

STAINED

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WOKRING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

POOR

Starting Bid
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$10,000.00
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Item #

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

Lot #
269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 GE GAS RANGE

1 MAGIC CHIEF GAS RANGE

1 PREMIER 6 BURNER GAS RANGE
1 KENMORE DISHWASHER

1 GE DISH WASHER

1 GE DISH WASHER

1 GE DISHWASHER

1 GE DISHWASHER

1 GE DISHWASHER

1 GE DISH WASHER

1 GE DISH WASHER

1 PALLET OF ELECTRICAL FITTINGS WITH 1
VOLLYBALL NET

1 PANASONIC VACUUM CLEANER
1 PANASONIC VACUUM CLEANER
1 GE DISHWASHER

1 MICROWAVE OVEN

1 GE WASHER

1 MICROWAVE OVEN

1 GE DRYER

1 WATER DISPENSER

1 GE MICROWAVE

Condition

POOR

POOR

FAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEED REPAIR

NEED REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

FAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

NOT WORKING

Starting Bid
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00
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Item #

290

201

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

Lot #
290

201

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 GE DRYER

1 WATER DISPENSER

1 SHARP MICROWAVE

1 GE DRYER

1 GE UPRIGHT FREEZER

1 GE UPRIGHT FREEZER

1 GE UPRIGHT FREEZER

1 GE UPRIGHT FREEZER

1 GE UPRIGHT FREEZER

2 WET AND DRY VACUUM CLEANERS
1 GE UPRIGHT FREEZER

1 GE REFRIGERATOR

1 GER REFRIGERATOR

1 GE REFRIGERATOR

1 HOTPOINT REFRIGERATOR

1 GE REFRIGERATOR

1 GE REFRIGERATOR

1 GE REFRIGERATOR

1 GE REFRIGERATOR

1 BOX WITH PLASTIC CONTAINERS, BATTERIES AND

ELECTRIC WIRES
512 VOLTS BATTERIES, 1 CERCUIT BREAKER

Condition

NOT WORKING

FAIR

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

NEEDS REPAIR

FAIR

NOT WORKING

Starting Bid
$10,000.00

$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$9,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00
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Item #

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

Lot #
311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

1 MOP BUCKET AND PLUMBING SUPPLIES WITH 3
DISTILLERS

GYM EQUIPMENT

1 FREE MOTION S83 POWER SYSTEM GYM
EQUIPMENT

12 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

1 BENCH PRESS GYM EQUPIMENT

1 GYM EQUIPMENT - PROFORM G135

1 NORDIC TRACK GYM EQUIPMENT

1 PROFORM SR 30 GYM EQUIPMENT

1 MOTOR CYCLE

1 MOTOR CYCLE

1 MOTOR CYCLE

1 MOTOR CYCLE

1 BIG TRANSFORMER

1 CHRISTMAS TREE, CURTAIN RODS, 4 ADJUSTABLE
KEYBOARD SUPPORT

3 WOODEN DOORS

8 RED PLASTIC CONTAINERS

1 60hz 3 PHASE TRANSFORMER

5 WEED WHACKERS, 1 STA RITE WATER PUMP
2 BLUE BICYCLE

2 - BICYCLE RED AND GREEN

2 WATER FILTERS

Condition

POOR

FAIR

FAIR

NEEDS SERVICING

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

GOOD

FAIR

ICASS

NEED SERVICING

POOR

POOR

FAIR

Starting Bid
$3,000.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$90,000.00
$90,000.00
$90,000.00
$90,000.00
$40,000.00

$5,000.00
$15,000.00

$3,000.00
$40,000.00
$10,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$11,000.00
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Sale No: 01/2010

ltem#  Lot# Description Condition Starting Bid

332 332 2 WATER FILTERS FAIR $11,000.00
333 333 2 WATER FILTERS FAIR $11,000.00
334 334 2 AC CONDENSERS, 2 AC EVAPORATORS NEEDS REPAIR $12,000.00
335 335 2 AC CONDENSERS, 2 AC EVAPORATORS NEEDS REPAIR $12,000.00
336 336 2 AC CONDENSERS, 2 AC EVAPORATORS NEEDS REPAIR $12,000.00
337 337 4 TYRES 205/70R15 USED $4,000.00
338 338 5 TYRES 245/75R17 USED $4,000.00
339 339 4 TYRES 225/70R17 USED $4,000.00
340 340 1 PRESSURE TANK POOR $3,000.00
341 341 1 FUEL TANK GOOD $6,000.00
342 342 1 BOOK STAND POOR $5,000.00
343 343 1 BLUE PRESSURE TANK POOR $5,000.00
344 344 1 GREEN PRESSURE TANK GOOD $5,000.00
345 345 1 CONDENSER, 1 EVAPORATOR NOT WORKING $12,000.00
346 346 1 CONDENSER, 1 EVAPORATOR NOT WORKING $12,000.00
347 347 1 CONDENSER, 1 EVAPORATOR NOT WORKING $12,000.00
348 348 1 CONDENSER, 1 EVAPORATOR NOT WORKING $12,000.00
349 349 1 CONDENSER, 1 EVAPORATOR NOT WORKING $12,000.00
350 350 1 CONDENSER, 1 EVAPORATOR NOT WORKING $12,000.00
351 351 1 CONDENSER, 1 EVAPORATOR NOT WORKING $12,000.00
352 352 2 CONDENSER, 2 EVAPORATOR NOT WOKRING $14,000.00
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Item #

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

Lot #
353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

Sale No: 01/2010

Description

2 CONDENSERS, 2 EVAPORATOR

2 CONDENSERS, 2 EVAPORATORS

2 CONDENSERS, 2 EVAPORATORS

2 CONDENSERS, 2 EVAPORATORS

2 CONDENSERS, 2 EVAPORATORS

1 ONAN GENERATOR SET, 1 FUEL TANK
5 P-275/65R17 TYRES, 1 205/16C/106/104N TYRE
7 TYRES 265/70R16

4 EVAPORATERS, 2 CONDENSERS

3 EVAPORATORS, 3 CONDENSERS, 1 AC WINDOW
UNIT

1 ONAN GENERATOR SET, 1 FUEL TANK
1 FUEL TANK

1 FUEL TANK

1 FUEL TANK

1 XEROX 5818 COPIER

1 LOT CURTAIN RODS

1 MONITOR, 2 UPS, 2 CPUs

2 DINING CHAIRS

1 TABLE LAMP, 1 OFFICE CHAIR

2 TABLE LAMPS

2 TABLE LAMPS

Condition

NOT WOKRING

NOT WORKING

NOT WOKRING

NOT WOKRING

NOT WOKRING

WORKING

USED

USED

NOT WORKING

NOT WORKING

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

FAIR

NOT WORKING

FAIR

NOT WORKING

FAIR

FAIR

GOOD

GOOD

Starting Bid
$14,000.00

$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$300,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$300,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$7,000.00

$7,000.00
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Sale No: 01/2010

ltem#  Lot# Description Condition Starting Bid

374 374 2 TABLE LAMPS GOOD $7,000.00
375 375 1 LOT WITH SUBURBAN PARTS FAIR $15,000.00
376 376 1 BOX OF SECURITY ALARMS NEW $5,000.00
377 377 1 X-RAY INSPECTION SYSTEM WORKING $10,000.00
378 378 1 20FT CONTAINER GOOD $150,000.00
379 379 1 TRACTOR LAWN MOWER FAIR $50,000.00
380 380 1 ISUZU DOUBLE CAD PICKUP, YEAR 2001 DRIVING $400,000.00
381 381 1 TOYOTA PANNEL BOX TRUCK YEAR 1996 DRIVING $800,000.00
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